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BracketMale White Master 3 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 5 mins 4 1

2-5

2-6

2-10

2-9

Keisuke Abe
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Tsuyoshi Arie
HLCGYM

Yuichi Hirano
NOVA UNIÃO JAPAN

Takayuki Usui
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION


